California State University, Sacramento

2004-2005 FACULTY SENATE

(69 Voting Members / 7 Non-voting Ex Officio Senators)

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

	Voting Members
	Department/Program - College
	Email and phone

	Cristy Jensen *

Faculty Senate Chair
	Public Policy and Administration

Social Sciences and Interdisciplinary Studies
	jensenca@csus.edu
8-6593 or 8-5955

	Ben Amata *
CPC Chair
	Library Faculty

University Library 
	bamata@csus.edu
8-5672

	Bob Buckley *
APC Chair
	Computer Science

Engineering and Computer Science
	buckley@csus.edu
8-7324

	Sue Cote

At-large member
	Criminal Justice

Health and Human Services
	scote@csus.edu
8-6437

	Stan Dundon

At-large member
	Philosophy

Arts and Letters
	dundons@csus.edu
8-6766

	Mike Fitzgerald

At-large member
	Communication Studies

Arts and Letters
	mikefitz@csus.edu
8-7896

	Dick Kornweibel*
GE/GRPC Chair
	History
Arts and Letters
	kornweibelr@csus.edu
8-7209

	Amy Liu *
FPC Chair
	Sociology

Social Sciences & Interdisciplinary Studies
	liuqa@csus.edu
8-7572

	Steve Perez *
Faculty Senate Vice Chair
	Economics

Social Sciences & Interdisciplinary Studies
	sjperez@csus.edu
8-6919

	Non-voting Members
	
	

	Joshua Wood
ASI Representative
	ASI President

Associated Students, Inc.
	joshualeewood@yahoo.com


8-7921

	Louise Timmer

Statewide Academic Senate
	Nursing

Health & Human Services
	timmerlf@csus.edu
8-5073

	Tom Krabacher *
Statewide Academic Senate
	Geography

Natural Sciences & Math
	krabacherts@csus.edu
8-6109 and 8-6338

	Faculty Senate Office Staff
	
	

	Cheryl Johnson

Carolyn Duran
	8-6593

8-6593
	cjohnson@csus.edu
durancs@csus.edu 


* Members of the CUP (Council for University Planning).

APC (Academic Policies Committee)

· Reviews & recommends policy concerning academic standards and instructional services

· Formulates academic policies in the area of student life

· Administers procedures to hear student appeals arising from application of these policies

CPC (Curriculum Policies Committee)

· Reviews & recommends approval for course or program changes - and - new courses or programs

· Conduct program reviews and forward recommendations to Faculty Senate

FPC (Faculty Policies Committee)

· Areas of responsibility include professional development, professional standards, diversity, research and creative activities, faculty award programs, and other faculty policy matters

GE/GRPC (General Education Policies / Graduation Requirements Committee)

· Areas of responsibility include the General Education Program and Graduation Requirements































































Faculty Senate Web Page:  http://www.csus.edu/acse/

